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Diametro massimo disco applicabile
Diametro albero disco

Profondita massima di taglio

Massa a vuoto

Serbatoio acqua

Dimensioni (LxWxH)

R RUINI GROUP4

BREAKER TC 500

TAGLIASFALTO

500 mm

25,4 mm

185 mm

205 kg

50L

130x71 x 115 cm
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